LT-GK-006-300W-TM
Page 1 of 2
Ideal for large spaces.Ultra-high efficacy.
Up to 60% less energy usage than equivalent metal halide fixtures.
100,000 hour lifespan, virtually maintenance free operation.
0-10V driver for variable dimming down to 10%.
Driver Infov
Voltage: AC120-277V
Input Watts: 300W
Efficiency: 96%
Listings
Suitable for wet locations.
ETL Listing:
Li -Tian LED luminai res have been tested
b y  a n  i n d e p e n d e n t  l a b o r a t o r y  i n
accordance with IESNA LM-79 and 80.
IESNA LM-79 & IESNA LM-80 Testing:
Type: Constant Current
LED Info
Color Temp: 3000K-5700K
Color Accuracy: >70
Lumens: 38400
L70 Lifespan: 100000
Efficacy: 128 LPW
Watts: 300W
Technical Specifications
Electrical
Constan t  Cur ren t ,  C lass  1 ,  120-277V,
5 0 / 6 0 H z ,  1 2 0 V:  1 . 6 8 A ,  2 0 8 V:  1 . 0 2 A ,
240V: 0.88A, 277V 0.74A
Driver:
11.7% at 277V
THD:
95% at 277V
Power Factor:
Driver includes dimming control  wir ing for
0 - 1 0 V  d i m m i n g  s y s t e m s .  R e q u i r e s
separate 0-10V DC dimming c i rcui t .  Dims
as low as 10%.
Dimming Driver:
Construction
Suitable for use 12 hours a day, 6 days
a week in 55 ° C (131 ° F). Suitable for
24/7 use in ambient temperatures up to
40°C (104°F).
Ambient Temperature:
Extruded aluminum
Housing:
V hooks or 3/4" NPS for pendant mount
Mounting:
Formulated for high-durability and long
lasting color.
Finish:
Mercury  and UV f ree.  RoHS compl iant
c o m p o n e n t s .  P o l y e s t e r  p o w d e r  c o a t
finish formulated without the use of VOC
or toxic heavy metals.
Green Technology:
High-transmittance PC lens
120°
Lens:
Other
Li-Tian warrants that  our LED products
w i l l  be  f r ee  f r om de fec t s  i n  ma te r i a l s
and workmanship for a period of f ive (5)
years  f rom the  da te  o f  de l i ve ry  to  the
end  use r,  i n c l ud ing  cove rage  o f  l i gh t
o u t p u t ,  c o l o r  s t a b i l i t y ,  d r i v e r
performance and fixture finish.
5 Yr Limited Warranty:
LED Characteristics
100 ,00 0 -hou r  LED  l i f e span  based  on
I E S  L M - 8 0  r e s u l t s  a n d  T M - 2 1
calculations.
Lifespan:
L o n g - l i f e ,  h i g h - e f f i c i e n c y  s u r f a c e
mounting LEDs.
LEDs:
LED Color temperature is warrant ied to
shift no more than 200K in CCT over a 5
year period.
Color Stability:
Li-Tian's range of CCT (Correlated Color
Temperature)  fo l lows the guide l ines of
t h e  A m e r i c a n  N a t i o n a l  S t a n d a r d  f o r
Spec i f i ca t ions  fo r  the  Chromat i c i t y  o f
S o l i d  S t a t e  L i g h t i n g  ( S S L )  P r o d u c t s ,
ANSI C78.377-2017.
Color Uniformity:
I n g r e s s  P r o t e c t i o n  r a t i n g  o f  I P 5 4  f o r
dust and water.
IP Rating:
PHOTOMETRICS:
Photocell
Motion sensing
Options
LT-GK-006-300W-TM
Page 2 of 2
Dimensions
unit:mm
Learn More
+86-760-23757187
+86-760-23757185
Block B 4/F,No.2 Yihui 2nd Road Maohui Industry,Sisha,Henglan Town,Zhongshan City,
Guangdong Province,China.
Tel:
Fax:
Website:
ADD: